D E S I G N  F E AT U R E S
D E S C R I P T I O N
The H27RICT housing is designed for remodelling use in shallow
ceilings where 2” x 6” joist construction is used. The wide variety
of trims available allows a number of different lighting effects to be
created with one basic housing.
A P P L I C A T I O N
The H27RICT is designed for installations where the housing will be in

TRADE AGREEMENTS ACT
H 2 7 R I C T
Ordering Information
Sample Number: H27RICT-426RG
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Domestic Preferences(1)                                                                                                                                 Housing
[Blank] = Standard
TAA = Trade Agreements Act
H27R�ICT=6” Insulated Ceiling  Shallow Housing
Trims
Specular Reflector Cone
75W PAR30, 65W BR30,
65W PAR30L, 50W PAR30
426=Specular Clear
426=Haze
426RG=Residential Gold
426CG=Champagne Gold
426MB=Specular Black
OD:	 7 1/4” (184mm)
Baffle
65W BR30, 75W PAR30L, 50W PAR30
310P=Black Baffle
310W=White Baffle
OD:	 7 1/4” (184mm)
Baffle
65W BR30, 50W PAR30
312P=Black Baffle
312W=White Baffle
OD:	 7 1/4” (184mm)
Eyeball
50W R20, 50W PAR20
77P=White Eyeball
OD:	 8” (203mm)
Eyeball - 30° Tilt
75W R30, 75W PAR30L
78P=White Eyeball
78SL=Silver
78B=Brass Eyeball
78PB=Polished Brass Eyeball
78PAT=Polished Brass Eyeball
OD:	 8” (203mm)
Double Bubble - 60° Tilt
150W PAR38
90P=White Double Bubble Adjustable
OD:	 8” (203mm)
Coilex Regressed Eyeball
50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L, 60W BR30
420P=Black Baffle, White Eyeball
420PB=Black Baffle, Polished Brass
	 Eyeball
420W=White Baffle, White Eyeball
OD:	 7 1/4” (184mm)
Open
65W BR30, 75W PAR30
300P=White Open
OD:	 7 1/4” (184mm)
White Splay Trim
65W BR30, 75W PAR30L, 50W PAR30
328P=White Splay
OD:	 7 3/4” (197mm)
Drop Opal with Reflector Cone
40W A19
171P=Drop Opal
171PS=Drop Opal Shower Light
OD:	 7 1/4” (184mm)
REFLECTORS
BAFFLES